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DESCRIPTION

Universal connection pipe to easily connect the French pipe 

diameter 100 to our LIGHT channel (H75-H110) and 

ELLIPSE channel 100 H110

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

Compatible with:

- STORA LIGHT 100 channel height 75 and 110

- STORA ELLIPSE 100 channel, height 110

MATERIAL

Polypropylene

CONNECTION PIPE
for LIGHT 100 H75-H110 & ELLIPSE 100 H110

103

101

1
0

1
0

2
5

REFERENCE ARTICLE N° KG UNITS PER PALLET

Connection pipe S6500422 0,10


